

**TP6/R MANUAL CUTTING MACHINE FOR TAPED RADIAL COMPS.**

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PPM
------	-------------	-----

**LIST OF SPARE PARTS**

400108	CENTERING SCALE	1
400111	CENTRALE BUSHING F18/22/12 FOR MAIN SHAFT	2
400115	CS SCREW M3X16 FOR CENTERING SCALE	2
950704	NUT M3 FOR CENTERING SCALE	2
300102	BACK SAFETY COVER TP6/R	1
400110	SAFETY COVER	1
400109	SAFETY COVER PIN	4
400114	BH SCREW M4X8 FOR BACK SAFETY COVER	2
300103	TAPE UNLOADER TP6/R	1
300104	TAPE UNLOADER HOLDER TP6/R	1
750255	DP SET SCREW M6X8 FOR TAPE UNLOADER HOLDER	1
750107	CAPSCREW M4X12 FOR TAPE UNLOADER HOLDER	2
300210	RIGHT TAPE GUIDE TP6/R	1
300211	LEFT TAPE GUIDE P. 12.7 FOR TP6/R	1
400210	KNOB M5X16 FOR TAPE GUIDE	1
300206	GUIDE HOLDING SHAFT FOR TP6/R	1
400214	CS SCREW M5X16 FOR GUIDE HOLDING SHAFT	1
400401	MAIN SHAFT	1
400303	GEAR Z39 FOR MAIN SHAFT	1
300402	TOOTHED DISC P. 12.7	1
300403	DRIVING WHEEL P. 12.7	1
400415	CLIP RS15 DIN 6799 FOR MAIN SHAFT	1
400304	DP SET SCREW M6X8 FOR GEAR/T.DISC/CUTT.WHEEL	2
300407	DP SET SCREW M6X18 FOR DRIVING WHEEL	1
300406	GUIDING PIN FOR RADIAL TAPE	16
400712	BENDING SHAFT	1
420032	THRUST-BLOCK	2
400503	CLIP RS12 DIN 6799 FOR BENDING SHAFT	1
300502	CUTTING WHEEL TP6/R	1
400302	GEAR Z30 FOR BENDING SHAFT	1
300503	KNURLED BUSHING FOR CUTTING TP6/R	2
400501	KNOB M6X16 FOR KNURLED BUSHING	2
400301	HANDCRANK	1
400305	CP SET SCREW M6X10 FOR HANDCRANK	1
400801	PART BIN BLUE TIPE C	1
400804	ALLEN KEY mm 3	1

**FOR VERSIONS DIFFERENT FROM STANDARD**

300212	LEFT TAPE GUIDE P. 15 FOR TP6/R	1
300701	TOOTHED DISC P. 15	1
300702	DRIVING WHEEL P. 15	1

